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Academic and Membership Size Rankings

Interfraternity 

Council (IFC)

____

Fraternity - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Tau Omega 3.575 5 64 5

Delta Tau Delta 3.576 4 81 1

Kappa Alpha 3.399 11 57 6

Kappa Sigma 3.532 8 75 3

Lambda Chi Alpha 3.321 12 27 12

Phi Gamma Delta 3.489 10 54 7

Phi Kappa Psi 3.559 6 43 10

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.551 7 42 11

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.581 3 51 9

Sigma Chi 3.505 9 53 8

Sigma Nu 3.591 2 79 2

Zeta Beta Tau 3.599 1 71 4

Average Chapter Size 58.08

IFC Avg. GPA 3.536

All Men's Average GPA 3.405

Fraternity - New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Tau Omega 3.416 7 9 2

Delta Tau Delta 3.345 8 8 3

Kappa Alpha 3.504 3 4 9

Kappa Sigma 3.277 9 5 8

Lambda Chi Alpha 3.137 10 6 5

Phi Gamma Delta 3.722 1 6 5

Phi Kappa Psi 3.485 5 6 5

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.496 4 2 10

Sigma Nu 3.460 6 10 1

Zeta Beta Tau 3.538 2 7 4

Average Chapter Size 6.30

Average GPA 3.434
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Intercultural Greek Council (IGC)

IGC - Actives and New Members
Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.333 2 2 2

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.796 1 4 1

Average Chapter Size 3.00

Average GPA 3.673

National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC)

NPHC - Actives and New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.432 2 15 2

Alpha Phi Alpha 3.296 3 5 3

Delta Sigma Theta 3.542 1 20 1

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.924 4 5 3

Omega Psi Phi 2.508 7 3 5

Phi Beta Sigma 2.902 5 3 5

Zeta Phi Beta 2.855 6 2 7

Average Chapter Size 7.57

Average GPA 3.298

NPHC - New Members

Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Kappa Alpha Psi 1 1 2 *
Phi Beta Sigma 2.894 2 2 1

Average Chapter Size 1.50

Average GPA 2.993

*Individual Chapter grades are unavailable for public reporting
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Panhellenic Sorority - Actives and New Members
Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Chi Omega 3.695 5 116 7

Alpha Delta Pi 3.675 7 113 9

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.418 10 56 10

Chi Omega 3.658 8 114 8

Delta Delta Delta 3.737 2 122 6

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.686 6 134 1

Kappa Delta 3.733 3 123 5

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.741 1 124 4

Pi Beta Phi 3.701 4 127 2

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.639 9 126 3

Average Size 115.50

Average GPA 3.684

All Women's Average GPA 3.544

Sorority - New Members
Chapter Name GPA GPA Rank # of Members Size Rank

Alpha Chi Omega 3.929 1 5 2

Alpha Delta Pi 3.442 3 12 1

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.740 2 1 3

Avg. Chapter Size 6

Average GPA 3.594
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Fraternity Chapter GPA Averages

Chapter Name Average GPA GPA Rank

Zeta Beta Tau 3.599 1

Sigma Nu 3.591 2

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.581 3

Delta Tau Delta 3.576 4

Alpha Tau Omega 3.575 5

Phi Kappa Psi 3.559 6

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.551 7

IFC Average GPA 3.536

Kappa Sigma 3.532 8

All Fraternity Average GPA 3.523

Sigma Chi 3.505 9

Phi Gamma Delta 3.489 10

All UGRD Average GPA 3.476

All Men's Average GPA 3.405

Kappa Alpha 3.399 11

NPHC Average GPA 3.298

Lambda Chi Alpha 3.321 12

NPHC Men's Avg. GPA 2.976

Alpha Phi Alpha 3.296 13

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.924 14

Phi Beta Sigma 2.902 15

Omega Psi Phi 2.508 16
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Sorority Chapter GPA Averages

Chapter Name Average GPA GPA Rank

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.796 1

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.741 2

Delta Delta Delta 3.737 3

Kappa Delta 3.733 4

Pi Beta Phi 3.701 5

Alpha Chi Omega 3.695 6

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.686 7

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.684

All Sorority Average GPA 3.677 8

Alpha Delta Pi 3.675

IGC Average GPA 3.673 9

Chi Omega 3.658 10

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.639

All Women's Average GPA 3.544

Delta Sigma Theta 3.542 11
All UGRD Average GPA 3.476

NPHC Woman's Avg. GPA 3.458

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.432 12

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.418 13

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.333 14

NPHC Average GPA 3.298

Zeta Phi Beta 2.855 15
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All Greek Chapter Average GPAs

Chapter Name Average GPA GPA Rank

Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.796 1

Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.741 2

Delta Delta Delta 3.737 3

Kappa Delta 3.733 4

Pi Beta Phi 3.701 5

Alpha Chi Omega 3.695 6

Kappa Alpha Theta 3.686 7

Panhellenic Average GPA 3.684

All Sorority Average GPA 3.677

Alpha Delta Pi 3.675 8

IGC Average GPA 3.673

Chi Omega 3.658 9

Zeta Tau Alpha 3.639 10

All Greek Average GPA 3.618

Zeta Beta Tau 3.599 11

Sigma Nu 3.591 12

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.581 13

Delta Tau Delta 3.576 14

Alpha Tau Omega 3.575 15

Phi Kappa Psi 3.559 16

Pi Kappa Alpha 3.551 17

All Women's Average GPA 3.544

Delta Sigma Theta 3.542 18

IFC Average GPA 3.536

Kappa Sigma 3.532 19

All Fraternity Average GPA 3.523

Sigma Chi 3.505 20

Phi Gamma Delta 3.489 21

All UGRD Average GPA 3.476

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.432 22

Alpha Omicron Pi 3.418 23

All Men's Average GPA 3.405

Kappa Alpha 3.399 24

Lambda Theta Alpha 3.333 25

Lambda Chi Alpha 3.321 26

NPHC Average GPA 3.298

Alpha Phi Alpha 3.296 27

Kappa Alpha Psi 2.924 28

Phi Beta Sigma 2.902 29

Zeta Phi Beta 2.855 30

Omega Psi Phi 2.508 31
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